UNIVERSITYALASKA

ANNUAL STAFF ALLIANCE SPRING RETREAT
FEBRUARY 25-26, 2009, JUNEAU ALASKA

DRAFT SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Wednesday, February 25, 2009, Prospector Hotel and Capitol, Juneau

Staff Alliance

8:00am
8:30am
8:45am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
Lunch
1:00pm

6:00pm

Breakfast - served on site, Prospector Hotel

Briefing Session

Staff Alliance Meeting (may be intermittent, depending on legislative appointments)

Legislative Appointments

House Floor Session

Senate Floor Session

On Your Own

Legislative Appointments Continue

Dinner at the Hangar

Thursday, February 26, 2009,

7:30pm
8:00am
9:00am
Noon

1:00am
4:45pm

7:55pm

Breakfast — served on site- Prospector Hotel
Briefing Session

Legislative Appointments Begin

Lunch on Your Own

Legislative Appointments Continue

Early Dinner, Mi Casa in the Valley and check in at the airport

Northbound plane departs

ey,
Success
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